

Solicitation Name: Manhole Adjustments
 Solicitation #:21718
 Closed:6/24/2020

	Cerilli Construction	Laydon Industries, LLC	djpetruccillc
Total Cost	\$ 34,100.0	\$ 36,700.0	\$ 66,640.0
Selected #	0	0	0
Selected (\$)	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0

#	Items	Lowest	Quantity	Re UnitofMeas	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost
0										
#0-1	Remove and Replace MH Frame and Cover	\$ 3,900.0	3	ea	\$ 1,300.0	\$ 3,900.0	\$ 1,400.0	\$ 4,200.0	\$ 2,380.0	\$ 7,140.0
#0-2	MPT Uniformed Municipal Police Officer	\$ 2,000.0	1	lump sum	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 6,500.0	\$ 6,500.0	\$ 6,750.0	\$ 6,750.0
#0-3	Allowance (must enter \$3,000)	\$ 3,000.0	1	Allowance	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 3,000.0
#0-4	Raise MH Frame and Cover (0"-2")	\$ 4,000.0	5	ea	\$ 1,100.0	\$ 5,500.0	\$ 800	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 1,850.0	\$ 9,250.0
#0-5	Raise MH Frame and Cover (>2"-4")	\$ 5,000.0	5	ea	\$ 1,100.0	\$ 5,500.0	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 10,000.0
#0-6	Raise MH Frame and Cover (>4" - 6")	\$ 2,600.0	2	ea	\$ 1,300.0	\$ 2,600.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 2,050.0	\$ 4,100.0
#0-7	Raise MH Frame and Cover (>6" - 8")	\$ 2,600.0	2	ea	\$ 1,300.0	\$ 2,600.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 2,200.0	\$ 4,400.0
#0-8	Raise MH Frame and Cover (Milled Road)	\$ 8,000.0	10	ea	\$ 900	\$ 9,000.0	\$ 800	\$ 8,000.0	\$ 2,200.0	\$ 22,000.0